REPORT NUMBER

22-005-9113 2Ixn Midwest

REPORT DATE SEND TO
Jan 0 5’ 2022 49885 :i,—I-II-II-IIII-IIIIIIIIIIIlIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII - o
e Laboratories

13611 B Street - Omaha, Nebraska 68144-3693 - (402) 334-7770
www.midwestlabs.com
open farm Morasch
STEPHEN NORMAN
170 BEDFORD ROAD SUITE 300
TORONTO ON M5R 2K9

REPORT OF ANALYSIS
For: (49885) open farm Morasch
Dog-OF Freeze Dried Lamb

Level Found Reporting

Analysis As Received Units Limit Method

PAGE 1/1

ISSUE DATE
Jan 05, 2022
Analyst- Verified-
Date Date

Sample ID: 50-OPENLAM Dryer 5 12/28/21 Lab Number: 13751461

Date Sampled: 2021-12-28

Listeria negative org/125¢g 1 RapidChek/AOAC RI 020401
E. coli (generic) <10 cfulg 10 AOAC 2018.13
Salmonella negative org/375g 1 RapidChek/AOAC RI 030301; AFNOR SDI 34/01-04/10

All results are reported on an AS RECEIVED basis., cfu = colony forming unit

For questions please contact:

T Fode—

Kory A Pate
Account Manager

tma2-2022/01/05
kje1-2022/01/04
tma2-2022/01/05

hah0-2022/01/05
snl7-2022/01/04
mml4-2022/01/05

kpatera@midwestlabs.com (402)829-9854

The result(s) issued on this report only reflect the analysis of the sample(s) submitted.

ur reports and letter: r the exclusive and confidential use of our clients and may not be reproduced in whole or

n part, no

are f i , hor m
o the work, the resuFts, or ?he company in any agvertlsmg, news re?ease, or otrher pub?lc announcements without obtaining ou

any reference be made
r p%r V\yr{t?en au%ﬁor?zat?on.



