22-005-9113

Jan 05, 2022 RECEIVED DATE Jan 03, 2022 SEND TO **49885**



PAGE 1/1

Jan 05, 2022

13611 B Street • Omaha, Nebraska 68144-3693 • (402) 334-7770 www.midwestlabs.com

open farm Morasch STEPHEN NORMAN 170 BEDFORD ROAD SUITE 300 TORONTO ON M5R 2K9

REPORT OF ANALYSIS

For: (49885) open farm Morasch Dog-OF Freeze Dried Lamb

	Level Found		Reporting		Analyst-	Verified-
Analysis	As Received	Units	Limit	Method	Date	Date
Sample ID: 50-OPENLAM Dryer 5 12/28/21	Lab Number: 13751461	Date	Sampled: 20)21-12-28		
Listeria	negative	org/125g	1	RapidChek/AOAC RI 020401	tma2-2022/01/05	hah0-2022/01/05
E. coli (generic)	< 10	cfu/g	10	AOAC 2018.13	kje1-2022/01/04	snl7-2022/01/04
Salmonella	negative	org/375g	1	RapidChek/AOAC RI 030301; AFNOR SDI 34/01-04/10	tma2-2022/01/05	mml4-2022/01/05

All results are reported on an AS RECEIVED basis., cfu = colony forming unit

For questions please contact:

Kory A Patera Account Manager

kpatera@midwestlabs.com (402)829-9854